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1. Applications

2. Admissions
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3. Annualized Activity FTE (AFTE) Enrolment 

4. Program FTE
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5. Undergraduate Headcount

6. Annualized Graduate Headcount 
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7. Gender Distribution (% Women) 

8. Co-op Education Placements
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9. Credentials Awarded 

10. Graduation Rates - Undergraduates (by admission year)
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13. Average Grade Awarded for ENV Undergraduate Courses

14. Undergraduate Retention Rates (by admission year):
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15. Undergraduate Retention Rates

16. Graduate Retention Statistics: Doctoral
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17. Graduate Retention Statistics: Masters

18. FTE Continuing Faculty Line (CFL)
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19. FTE CFL by Rank 

20. Full-Time Teaching Equivalent Resources 
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23. % of Course Sections Taught by CFL

24. Average Class Size
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27. ENV Original Budget ($ 000)

28. ENV Research Grants and Contracts ($ 000) 

Academic Information Report - Faculty of Environment

-$2,000
$0

$2,000
$4,000
$6,000
$8,000

$10,000
$12,000
$14,000



                                   10 Jul 2024
                                   Page 15

RATIOS:

AFTE Enrolment Ratios: 

Financial Ratios:
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Financial Ratios:

Budget Shares: Faculty of ENV Proportional Shares of . . . 
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